ARTIST SHOWCASE FORM

Mail to: Paris-Henry County Arts Council P.O. Box 1045 Paris, TN 38242

○ Sculpture

○ Mixed Media ○ Glass



Each artwork entry is \$15, which can be paid by cash or check. Please include entrance fee(s) with this completed application.

Artist Name		Email		Phone
Category of Artis	t 🔿 Adult 🔿 Youth, under	r 17 years old		
Entry # 1				
Title of Artwork				
Category Ceramics Drawing Fiber Mixed Media	 Digital Art Painting Sculpture Glass 		Specify everything that is applica Gale? If the artwork is not for s	ble: height, width, depth, and/or weight. ale (NFS), please specify below.
Entry # 2				
Title of Artwork				
Category		Size of Artwork	Specify everything that is applica	ble: height, width, depth, and/or weight.
 Ceramics Drawing Fiber Mixed Media 	 Digital Art Painting Sculpture Glass 	ls this piece for s	ale? If the artwork is not for s	ale (NFS), please specify below.
Entry # 3				
Title of Artwork				
Category Ceramics Drawing	Digital ArtPainting			able: height, width, depth, and/or weight.
🔘 Fiber	Sculpture	is this piece for	sale? If the artwork is not for s	sale (NFS), please specify below.

ARTIST SHOWCASE FORM



Mail to: Paris-Henry County Arts Council P.O. Box 1045 Paris, TN 38242

For any questions, please email us at phcarts@gmail.com

Artist Name

Artwork Drop-Off

Artwork must be dropped off at the Rhea Public Library and checked in by a Paris-Henry County Arts Council volunteer.

To ensure we have an adequate number of volunteers available, we're asking each artist to schedule their artwork drop-off day and time below.

 Tuesday, April 2nd

 3:00 pm - 7:00 pm

 Wednesday, April 3rd

 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

 Thursday, April 4th

 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Thursday, April 4th 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Thursday, April 4th 3:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Artwork Pick-Up

You may pick up your artwork on Thursday, April 25th, or Saturday, April 27th during regular library hours.

If you are unable, <u>please contact us here</u>. Any work left after this time will become the property of the Arts Council to be donated to benefit a local Arts group.

We thank you and look forward to seeing you at the Artist Showcase Awards Reception on April 7th from 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm